
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

32 

33 

66 

67 

7 

3 

13 

73 

05 

15 

27 

8 

51 

4 

5 

62 

9 

36 

74 

21 

29 

71 

82 

Name 

Venancio Nodarse 

Sherman Chao 

Mark Schneider 

William Falatick 

John Benson 

Tilden Kinlaw 

Jason Generotti 

Lawrence Hendrickson 

Jim Morgan 

Rick Bernard 

Hartley Macdonald 

Trevor Cooper 

Richard Klotz 

Christopher Dunlap 

William Lay 

Duke Waldrop 

Christopher Hite 

Lloyd Sutherland 

Michael Moench 

Charles Thomson 

Russell Fredericks 

Anthony Henderson 

Sandy Thalheimer 

Best Tm 

1:24.499 

1:25.699 

1:26.174 

1:26.753 

1:27.834 

1:28.251 

1:28.843 

1:29.138 

1:29.235 

1:29.815 

1:30.016 

1:30.211 

1:31.017 

1:34.781 

1:35.106 

1:36.148 

1:36.380 

1:37.420 

1:37.488 

1:40.153 

1:42.651 

1:43.511 

1:49.099 

In Lap 

5 

4 

7 

2 

7 

5 

8 

3 

8 

8 

4 

6 

7 

7 

6 

5 

3 

7 

2 

2 

7 

4 

5 

2nd Best 

1:24.981 

1:26.628 

1:26.648 

1:30.769 

1:28.458 

1:28.434 

1:29.019 

1:29.252 

1:29.349 

1:30.052 

1:30.577 

1:30.398 

1:31.179 

1:36.292 

1:35.286 

1:36.846 

1:36.410 

1:37.864 

1:38.113 

1:42.598 

1:43.028 

1:43.578 

1:50.215 

Diff 

1.200 

1.675 

2.254 

3.335 

3.752 

4.344 

4.639 

4.736 

5.316 

5.517 

5.712 

6.518 

10.282 

10.607 

11.649 

11.881 

12.921 

12.989 

15.654 

18.152 

19.012 

24.600 

Make-Model 

Stohr Wf-1 2006 

Stohr Wf-1 2006 

Van Diemen Fe 2013 

Astra Summerhawk 2013 

Swift Db3 1989 

F o r m u l a  E n t e r p r i s e  F o r m u l a  E n t e r p r i s e  2 0 0 4  

Swift Db-1 1985 

Swift Db-6 1990 

Swift Db-6 1991 

Swift Db6 1992 

Swift Db1 1984 

V a n d i m a n  F o r m u l a  E n t e r p r i c e  2 0 0 3  

Prs Rho1 1979 

Van Diemen Rf 96 1996 

Sidewinder F500 2003 

Van Diemen Rf82 1982 

Sidewinder A13 1998 

Swift Db2 1987 

Sidewinder F500 1995 

Sidewinder A-12 1998 

Formula  Vee C araca l D  1996 

C a ra ca l/S i lv e r Bu l le t C-1  1993  

Caracal D 1999 

Member_ID 

424026 

262589 

404403 

316344 

362394 

290143 

342925 

283538_1 

123653 

434610 

454094 

464003 

415147 

47081 

290669 

392412 

362510 

225289 

178392 

395998 

349877 

309295 

38522 

Sponsor 

B Square Builders  Inc 

Lee Racing  Hoosier  Gdre  Hawk 

Wildman Motorsports 

Amp Elec 

A d v a n c e d  B o r e h o l e  S e r v i c e s    C r i c k e t  F a r m  M o t o r s   L e e  R a c i n g  

Prism Motorsports 

D a n g e r o u s  C a r g o   L e e  R a c i n g    B r o w n i e ' s  M a r i n e  G r o u p    F l o r i d a  F i x t u r e s   U c f  F s a  

Lee Racing/Cricket Farms Eng ines 

Morgan Homes 

Rw Bernard And Associates 

S o u t h  F l o r i d a  R v  S a l e s / F lo r i d a  L u x u r y  R e n t a ls  

Mct Marine 

Al Packer Ford Lincoln 

Vulpine 

Sidewinder Race Cars 

Red Wine & Brew Racing 

Sidewinder Racing 

S Racing 

Sidewinder Race Cars 

Sidewinder Racing 

Northshorevethospital.Com 

Thalheimer Jewelers 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Chief of Timing & Scoring Sarah Grammer 

Race Director Mike Finn 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

FLR SARRC, Double ECR, TES, FES, SECS 

Group 5 

Practice/Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:54:53 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.300 miles 

6/27/2015 09:50 AM 
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1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

32 

33 

66 

67 

7 

3 

13 

73 

05 

15 

27 

8 

51 

4 

5 

62 

9 

36 

74 

21 

29 

71 

82 

Name 

Venancio Nodarse 

Sherman Chao 

Mark Schneider 
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John Benson 
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Jason Generotti 

Lawrence Hendrickson 

Jim Morgan 

Rick Bernard 

Hartley Macdonald 

Trevor Cooper 

Richard Klotz 

Christopher Dunlap 
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Duke Waldrop 

Christopher Hite 

Lloyd Sutherland 

Michael Moench 

Charles Thomson 

Russell Fredericks 

Anthony Henderson 

Sandy Thalheimer 

Best Tm 

1:24.499 

1:25.699 

1:26.174 

1:26.753 

1:27.834 

1:28.251 

1:28.843 

1:29.138 

1:29.235 

1:29.815 

1:30.016 

1:30.211 

1:31.017 

1:34.781 

1:35.106 

1:36.148 

1:36.380 

1:37.420 

1:37.488 

1:40.153 

1:42.651 

1:43.511 

1:49.099 

In Lap 

5 

4 

7 

2 

7 

5 

8 

3 

8 

8 

4 

6 

7 

7 

6 

5 

3 

7 

2 

2 

7 

4 

5 

2nd Best 

1:24.981 

1:26.628 

1:26.648 

1:30.769 

1:28.458 

1:28.434 

1:29.019 

1:29.252 

1:29.349 
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1:30.577 

1:30.398 
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1:35.286 

1:36.846 

1:36.410 

1:37.864 

1:38.113 

1:42.598 

1:43.028 

1:43.578 

1:50.215 

Diff 

1.200 

1.675 

2.254 
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3.752 

4.344 

4.639 
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5.517 

5.712 

6.518 

10.282 
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12.989 
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18.152 

19.012 

24.600 

Make-Model 
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Astra Summerhawk 2013 

Swift Db3 1989 
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Swift Db6 1992 

Swift Db1 1984 
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Caracal D 1999 
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Sponsor 
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S o u t h  F l o r i d a  R v  S a l e s / F lo r i d a  L u x u r y  R e n t a ls  

Mct Marine 

Al Packer Ford Lincoln 

Vulpine 

Sidewinder Race Cars 

Red Wine & Brew Racing 

Sidewinder Racing 

S Racing 

Sidewinder Race Cars 

Sidewinder Racing 

Northshorevethospital.Com 

Thalheimer Jewelers 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/28/2015 5:41:59 PM 

Licensed to:  Florida Region SCCA 

FLR SARRC, Double ECR, TES, FES, SECS 

Group 5 

Practice/Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:54:53 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.300 miles 

6/27/2015 09:50 AM 
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